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TAGORE GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN TWO YEARS B.Ed DEGREE PROGRAMME FOR

THE SESSION: 2024-2025
Name of the Course: MATHEMATICS Date: 21/09/2024
Category I: Tribal
No Candidate Registered
Category II: CGEW
No Candidate Registered
Category III(A): Pre 42

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2180

DIVYA LAXMI
BAVANI

SHIV
NARAYAN 23/09/2002 III-A 72.78

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2413 RIYA ROY TAPAN

KUMAR ROY 13/02/2002 III-A 67.8

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2407

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

HARINDER
KUMAR 19/04/2004 III-A 54.3

Category III(B): Settler

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2095 UMA DHAR RABI DHAR 26/07/2000 III-B 72.15

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2006

SUSHIL KUMAR
DAS SUBHASH CH DAS 20/01/2003 III-B 71.21

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2289 SMRITI PAUL ASHIT KUMAR PAUL 09/12/2003 III-B 63.96

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2152

RUMA
CHAKRABORTY

SATYANARAYAN
CHAKRABORTY 08/04/2004 III-B 61.98

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2380 NAVIN SHIKDER SURESH SHIKDER 09/09/1997 III-B 59.87

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2162

SUMATI
MONDAL RABIN MONDAL 07/06/2004 III-B 59.83

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1963 PRIYA RAJAN SINGH 06/10/1995 III-B 52.96

8 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2094

ABINASH
BISWAS

NAROTTAM
BISWAS 09/07/1999 III-B 50.58

Category III (C) : Combined III(A) & III(B)

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2180

DIVYA LAXMI
BAVANI SHIV NARAYAN 23/09/2002 III-A 72.78

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2095 UMA DHAR RABI DHAR 26/07/2000 III-B 72.15

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2006

SUSHIL KUMAR
DAS SUBHASH CH DAS 20/01/2003 III-B 71.21

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2413 RIYA ROY TAPAN KUMAR

ROY 13/02/2002 III-A 67.8

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2289 SMRITI PAUL ASHIT KUMAR PAUL 09/12/2003 III-B 63.96

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2152

RUMA
CHAKRABORTY

SATYANARAYAN
CHAKRABORTY 08/04/2004 III-B 61.98

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2380 NAVIN SHIKDER SURESH SHIKDER 09/09/1997 III-B 59.87

8 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2162

SUMATI
MONDAL RABIN MONDAL 07/06/2004 III-B 59.83
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9 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2407

ABHISHEK
KUMAR HARINDER KUMAR 19/04/2004 III-A 54.3

10 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1963 PRIYA RAJAN SINGH 06/10/1995 III-B 52.96

11 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2094

ABINASH
BISWAS

NAROTTAM
BISWAS 09/07/1999 III-B 50.58

Category IV: Ten Years Education

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name

Father's
Name

Date of
Birth Category Merit

Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2099 SHRUTI JAI

PRAKASH 25/07/2003 IV 86.13

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2170 E USHA K ELANGO 06/09/2004 IV 77.67 ,Economically

Weaker Section

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2138 SEEMA BALA SUDHANSU

BALA 28/06/2003 IV 77.32 ,Economically
Weaker Section

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2435

DHARSHANI
M MUTHU S 21/09/2002 IV 73.54 ,Economically

Weaker Section

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2297

SONALI
LAKRA

EGNESUS
LAKRA 29/09/1999 IV 72.37

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2513

L R SANJANA
KUMARI

LAKSHNA
RAO 19/10/2000 IV 72.34

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2294 BHARATHI T BAIRAGI 14/03/1996 IV 70.7

8 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2381 BHUMIKA GIRI BABU 25/07/2002 IV 70.01

9 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2556 P DIVYA P SHYAMAL

RAO 08/10/2003 IV 61.89 ,Economically
Weaker Section

Category V: General

S.No. Admn. No. Candidate
Name Father's Name Date of

Birth Category Merit
Percentage Remarks

1 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2099 SHRUTI JAI PRAKASH 25/07/2003 IV 86.13

2 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2172 N KOKILA S

NAMACHIVAYAM 08/09/2003 V 78.63

3 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2170 E USHA K ELANGO 06/09/2004 IV 77.67

,Economically
Weaker
Section

4 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2138 SEEMA BALA SUDHANSU BALA 28/06/2003 IV 77.32

,Economically
Weaker
Section

5 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2435 DHARSHANI M MUTHU S 21/09/2002 IV 73.54

,Economically
Weaker
Section

6 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2180

DIVYA LAXMI
BAVANI SHIV NARAYAN 23/09/2002 III-A 72.78

7 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2297 SONALI LAKRA EGNESUS LAKRA 29/09/1999 IV 72.37

8 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2513

L R SANJANA
KUMARI LAKSHNA RAO 19/10/2000 IV 72.34

9 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2095 UMA DHAR RABI DHAR 26/07/2000 III-B 72.15

10 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2006

SUSHIL KUMAR
DAS SUBHASH CH DAS 20/01/2003 III-B 71.21

11 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2294 BHARATHI T BAIRAGI 14/03/1996 IV 70.7

12 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2381 BHUMIKA GIRI BABU 25/07/2002 IV 70.01

13 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2413 RIYA ROY TAPAN KUMAR

ROY 13/02/2002 III-A 67.8
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14 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2289 SMRITI PAUL ASHIT KUMAR

PAUL 09/12/2003 III-B 63.96

15 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2152

RUMA
CHAKRABORTY

SATYANARAYAN
CHAKRABORTY 08/04/2004 III-B 61.98

16 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2556 P DIVYA P SHYAMAL RAO 08/10/2003 IV 61.89

,Economically
Weaker
Section

17 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2380

NAVIN
SHIKDER SURESH SHIKDER 09/09/1997 III-B 59.87

18 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2162

SUMATI
MONDAL RABIN MONDAL 07/06/2004 III-B 59.83

19 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2407

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

HARINDER
KUMAR 19/04/2004 III-A 54.3

20 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/1963 PRIYA RAJAN SINGH 06/10/1995 III-B 52.96

21 2024/TGCE/TWO
YEAR/2094

ABINASH
BISWAS

NAROTTAM
BISWAS 09/07/1999 III-B 50.58
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